)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 12:54:00 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1304 Concurrent Resolution, By Saleeby, Bryan, H.U. Fielding, D.L. Hinds, Holland, Land, I.E. Lourie, A.S. Macaulay,
Matthews, McConnell, McGill, Moore, M.F. Mullinax, O'Dell, T.H. Pope, Reese, N.W. Smith, H.S. Stilwell and

Washington
A Concurrent Resolution memorializing Congress to consider the South Carolina Medical Malpractice Liability Joint

Underwriting Association before adopting a reform package dealing with medical insurance.

02/19/92
02/19/92
02/20/92
02/25/92
02/26/92
02/26/92
03/04/92
03/18/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6

Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6

Adopted, sent to House SJ-23

Introduced HJ-18

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-19
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-49
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-42

Page 1 of 1



