May 20, 2024, 12:54:00 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1304 Concurrent Resolution, By Saleeby, Bryan, H.U. Fielding, D.L. Hinds, Holland, Land, I.E. Lourie, A.S. Macaulay, Matthews, McConnell, McGill, Moore, M.F. Mullinax, O'Dell, T.H. Pope, Reese, N.W. Smith, H.S. Stilwell and Washington

A Concurrent Resolution memorializing Congress to consider the South Carolina Medical Malpractice Liability Joint Underwriting Association before adopting a reform package dealing with medical insurance.

02/19/92	Senate	Introduced SJ-6
02/19/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6
02/20/92	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6
02/25/92	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-23
02/26/92	House	Introduced HJ-18
02/26/92	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-19
03/04/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-49
03/18/92	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence HJ-42